University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211825110102

2 211833130477

3 211832110172

4 211833130434

Second Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022

Form No.

22ENVI1063540

22ENVI1070016

22ENVI1194697

22ENVI1031508

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

KHAGOKPAM
DEEPAK
SINGH

KAMALJEET
KAUR

VIKAS
YADAV

TANYA
CHAUDHARY

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

242

236

236

234

Combined
Rank

12

14

14

15

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

8.78

72.60

70.20

09-12-2022
09:39:48

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate

1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2022

# Roll. No. Form No. Name

1 211840130627  22ENVI1I176791  NAYANA
\

2 211833130314 22ENVI1206849 GOPAL
KUMAR
YADAV

3 211842110014  22ENVI1130749  DEVADI
PREETHI

4 211833130323  22ENVI1074377  KUMARI
ARUNA
SINGH

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

169

167

166

151

Combined
Rank

44

45

46

52

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

76.95

7.43

68.65

7.54

09-12-2022
09:39:48

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 211833130384  22ENVI1096892 NEHA Department of 165 47 53.16 1 SC

VERMA  Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 211833130302 22ENVI1054305  PRIYANKA Department of 109 80 6.77 1 EWS

SHARMA Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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