University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211825110102	22ENVI1063540	KHAGOKPAM DEEPAK SINGH	Department of Environmental Studies	242	12	8.78	1	Unreserved
2	211833130477	22ENVI1070016	KAMALJEET KAUR	Department of Environmental Studies	236	14	72.60	1	Unreserved
3	211832110172	22ENVI1194697	VIKAS YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	236	14	70.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211833130434	22ENVI1031508	TANYA CHAUDHARY	Department of Environmental Studies	234	15	7.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211840130627	22ENVI1176791	NAYANA V	Department of Environmental Studies	169	44	76.95	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211833130314	22ENVI1206849	GOPAL KUMAR YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	167	45	7.43	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211842110014	22ENVI1130749	DEVADI PREETHI	Department of Environmental Studies	166	46	68.65	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211833130323	22ENVI1074377	KUMARI ARUNA SINGH	Department of Environmental Studies	151	52	7.54	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211833130384	22ENVI1096892	NEHA VERMA	Department of Environmental Studies	165	47	53.16	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211833130302	22ENVI1054305	PRIYANKA SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	109	80	6.77	1	EWS

University of	
Delhi	

09-12-2022 09:39:48